THE

HUT

at RATHFINNY @

DRINK

RATHFINNY VINTAGE SUSSEX 125ml
SPARKLING

Classic Cuvée £12.25
Rosé £14.50
Blanc de Blancs

Blanc de Noirs

CRADLE VALLEY STILL WINE 125ml
White £8.00
Rosé £8.00
Red £9.00
BEERS

Long Man — Helles Lager
Long Man — Long Blonde
Ascension — Sussex Cider
Peroni 0%

SOFT DRINKS

South Downs Still or Sparkling Water
Elderflower Bubbly

Pink Lemonade

Cool Ginger Beer

HOT DRINKS

Tea

Espresso

Macchiato

Americano

Latte / Cappuccino / Flat White / Mocha
Hot Chocolate

175ml

£10.00
£10.00
£11.00

330ml
500ml

CARD ONLY PLEASE | NO PICNICS ALLOWED

Bottle

£58.50
£69.00
£77.00
£90.00

Bottle

£34.00
£34.00
£36.00

£5.50
£7.50
£6.00
£5.00

£2.50
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20

£2.60
£2.50
£2.60
£2.80
£3.60
£3.90



