

DRINK

RATHFINNY VINTAGE SUSSEX SPARKLING	125ml		Bottle
Classic Cuvée Rosé Blanc de Blancs Blanc de Noirs	£12.25 £14.50		£58.50 £69.00 £77.00 £90.00
CRADLE VALLEY STILL WINE	125ml	175ml	Bottle
White Rosé Red	£8.00 £8.00 £9.00	£10.00 £10.00 £11.00	£34.00 £34.00 £36.00
BEERS			
Long Man – Helles Lager Long Man – Long Blonde Ascension – Sussex Cider Peroni 0%		330ml 500ml	£5.50 £7.50 £6.00 £5.00
SOFT DRINKS			
South Downs Still or Sparkling Water Elderflower Bubbly Pink Lemonade Cool Ginger Beer			£2.50 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20
HOT DRINKS			
Tea Espresso Macchiato Americano Latte / Cappuccino / Flat White / Mocha Hot Chocolate			£2.60 £2.50 £2.60 £2.80 £3.60 £3.90